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Silverdale St John’s CE Primary School and Nurserv .Im .E

2022 Data/Assessment report

Year 6

8 children
1 child =13%

Reading

Writing

Maths

SPAG

RWM combined

Year 2

7 children
1 child = 14%

Reading

Writing

Maths

SPAG

RWM combined

EYFS

5 children
1 child = 20%

C&L

PSED

PD

Literacy

Mathematics

Uw

Year 1
Phonics

EA&D

GLD

13 children
1 child = 8%

Working towards

Working at the

the expected expected standard
standard
13% 87.5%
25% 75%
37.5 25%
0 87.5%
0 12.5%
Working towards Working at the
the expected expected standard
standard
14.3 85.7
42.9% 57.1%
28.6 71.4
0 42.9
Working towards Working at the
the expected expected standard
standard
0 100%
100%
0% 60%
0% 60%
0 100%
0 100%
0 100%
0 60%

Working towards
the expected

Working at the
expected standard

standard 32-35inc
28-31 inc
7.7% 23.1% 23.1

Expected and
greater depth
combined

87.5%

75%

62.5%

100%

37.5%

Expected and
greater depth
combined

85.7%

57.1%

71.4%

42.9%

Expected and
greater depth
combined

100%

100%

60%

60%

100%

100%

100%

60%

Expected and
greater depth
combined




