Silverdale St John's CE Primary School and Nursery 2022 Data/Assessment report

dale St.
Stephnary School & Market
S. S.
2000
Permiting and Golden
Community

Year 6	8 children 1 child = 13%	Working below the expected standard	Working towards the expected standard	Working at the expected standard	Working at greater depth within the expected standard	Expected and greater depth combined
	Reading	0	13%	87.5%	0%	87.5%
	Writing	0	25%	75%	0%	75%
	Maths	0	37.5	25%	37.5%	62.5%
	SPAG	0	0	87.5%	12.5%	100%
	RWM combined	0	0	12.5%	0	37.5%
Year 2	7 children 1 child = 14%	Working below the expected standard	Working towards the expected standard	Working at the expected standard	Working at greater depth within the expected standard	Expected and greater depth combined
	Reading	0	14.3	85.7	0	85.7%
	Writing	0	42.9%	57.1%	0	57.1%
	Maths	0	28.6	71.4	0	71.4%
	SPAG					
	RWM combined	0	0	42.9	0	42.9%
EYFS	5 children 1 child = 20%	Working below the expected standard	Working towards the expected standard	Working at the expected standard	Working at greater depth within the expected standard	Expected and greater depth combined
	C&L	0	0	100%	0	100%
	PSED			100%	0	100%
	PD		40%	60%	0	60%
	Literacy		40%	60%	0	60%
	Mathematics		0	100%	0	100%
	UW		0	100%	0	100%
	EA&D		0	100%	0	100%
	GLD		0	60%	0	60%
Year 1 Phonics	13 children 1 child = 8%	Working below the expected standard Below 27 inc	Working towards the expected standard 28-31 inc	Working at the expected standard 32-35 inc	Working at greater depth within the expected standard Above 36 inc	Expected and greater depth combined
		46.2	7.7%	23.1%	23.1	46.2